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Classifica  NumFis Cognome
1 626125 VELLUTI FRANZI'
2 625415 GUGLIELMIN
3 615442 LAURIA
620284 LONGEGA
5 625418 CENEDESE
6 624316 MARIGNANI
7 625392 DE STEFANI
8 632026 PASOUALETTO
9 625118 PICCOLI
10 626521 MATERA
11 631562 VIAN
12 640541 RICCOBON
13 641434 GASPARINI
14 635048 CIPRESSA
15 634388 TADDEI
16 638857 CAMPAGNA
17 630091 TERNELLI
18 641047 HAYMAR D'ETTORY
19 622376 CIOLI
20 631885 RAMPAZZO
21 637830 ABBATI
22 641972 SARTORI
23 632885 DE NARDO
24 639959 TONELLI
25 637478 MATTIOLO
26 641805 GENOVESE
27 641806 TACOLUTTI
28 644500 MARCELLIN

Fioretto maschile

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SCHERMA
FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE D'ESCRIME

Classifica definitiva

Giovanissimi/Giovanissime

Nome

PIETRO
PIERMARIA
LORENZ
GIORGIO
ANDREA
GIACOMO
LEONARDO
TOMMASO
NICOLO'
LUCA
TOMMASO
FABIANO
FRANCESCO
MARCO
GIACOMO
MASSIMILIANO
TOMMASO
EDOARDO
GABRIELE
NICOLA
GIOVANNI
BIAGIO
DAVIDE
DAVIDE
NICOLO'
FRANCESCO
LUCA
MATTEO

Del

21/04/99
03/03/99
11/05/99
14/01/99
12/04/99
14/08/99
10/10/99
25/10/99
23/02/99
20/07/99
21/12/99
06/02/99
21/04/99
27/01/99
15/05/99
18/01/99
11/03/99
11/06/99
11/07/99
02/10/99
15/10/99
29/08/99
31/03/99
07/03/99
15/12/99
28/01/99
04/12/99
23/07/99
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Denominazione

CIRCOLO DELLA SPADA VICENZA A.S.D.
CIRCOLO SCHERMA CASTELFRANCO VENETO
CLUB SCHERMA BOLZANO/FECHT CLUB BOZ
VERONASCHERMA ASD

CIRCOLO SCHERMA CASTELFRANCO VENETO
SCHERMA TREVISO A.S.D.

D.L.F. VENEZIA

A.S.D.. C.S.MESTRE LIVIO DI ROSA
VERONASCHERMA ASD

CIRCOLO DELLA SPADA VICENZA A.S.D.
CIRCOLO SCHERMA CASTELFRANCO VENETO
CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA CITTA' DI BELLU
CIRCOLO SCHERMA CASTELFRANCO VENETO
SCHERMA MOGLIANO A.S.D.
VERONASCHERMA ASD

CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA CITTA' DI BELLU
S.G.S. PANARO MODENA

A.S.D. PETRARCA SCHERMA PADOVA
ZINELLA SCHERMA A.S.D. SAN LAZZARO DI S
A.S. COMINI PADOVA

S.G.S. PANARO MODENA

A.S. UDINESE SEZ. SCHERMA

CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA MONTEBELLUNA
ZINELLA SCHERMA A.S.D. SAN LAZZARO DI S
CENTRO SCHERMA ROVIGO

A.S. UDINESE SEZ. SCHERMA

A.S. UDINESE SEZ. SCHERMA

SCHERMA TREVISO A.S.D.

Tesis, i



